12 Night Northern Europe

September 30 — October 12, 2025

STOCKHOLM

DAY
TALLINN P UPY—

PORT

ARRIVES DEPARTS

Tue, ber 30 05:00 pm
COPENHAGEN Wed, October 01 | Stockholm, Swed 03:00 pm
R|GA Thu, October 02 Tallinn, Estonia 08:00 am | 04:00 pm
KLAIPEDA Fri, October 03 Riga Latvia 09:00 am | 05:00 pm
b Sat, October 04 Klaipeda, Lithuania 08:00 am | 07:00 pm
BERLIN (WARNEMUNDE)
AMSTERDAM Sun, October 05 Gdynia, Poland 08:00 am | 03:30 pm
BRUSSELS/BRUGES
Mon, October 06 Berlin (Warnemunde), German 08:00 am | 11:00 pm
(ZEEBRUGGE) i L d £
LONDON (T||_BURY) Tue, October 07 Copenhagen, Denmark 12:30 pm | 09:00 pm
PARIS
Wed, October 08 At Sea
(LE HAVRE)
Thu, October 09 Amsterdam, Netherlands 07:00 am | 05:00 pm
Fri, October 10 London (Tilbury), England 07:00 am | 06:00 pm
Norwegian Dawn Sat, October 11 Brussels/Bruges (Zeebrugge), Belgium 07:00 am | 04:00 pm
e
Sun, October 12 Paris (Le Havre), France 05:30 am

OCEANVIEW

BALCONY

Category IB
Was: $3398
Now: $1878
Taxes & Fees: $457.88
Gratuities: $240

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT

Early Bird Deposit: $125 pp (ends 11/30/23)
Standard Deposit: $250 pp (starts 12/01/23)
Final Payment: May 15, 2025

Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

ACCEPTED

Taxes & Fees: $457.88

Category OA
Was: $4498
Now: $2326

Gratuities: $240

Category BA
Was: $6398
Now: $3065

Taxes & Fees: $457.88
Gratuities: $240

FREE AT SEA
FREE Unlimited Open Bar
FREE Specialty Dining
FREE Excursions
FREE Wifi

MORE OFFERS
2nd Guest FREE
FREE Airfare
2 for 1 Deposit
Risk-FREE Cancellation

Prices & Promotions are subject to change at any time without notice.

832.413.6183
832.827.4820

9618 Oregano Cir.
Houston, TX 77036

@ www.deafglobetrotters.com ()] deafglobtravel@gmail.com




